Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro do Bruno

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 16-06-2018 12:46. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:02.735 +5.837 14:50:18.653
(7) Carlos Codinha (26) Petisca Michael 4 1:00.229 +3.331 14:51:18.882
1 1:04.853 +13.804 14:47:39.251 1 1:03.733 +9.109 14:47:57.642 5 56.898 - 14:52:15.780
2 52.995 +1.946 14:48:32.246 2 1:00.410 +5.786 14:48:58.052 6 1:02.657 +5.759 14:53:18.437
3 52.695 +1.646 14:49:24.941 3 57.006 +2.382 14:49:55.058 7 1:02.963 +6.065 14:54:21.400
4 51.295 +0.246 14:50:16.236 4 55.298 +0.674 14:50:50.356 8 58.577 +1.679 14:55:19.977
5 54.514 +3.465 14:51:10.750 5 56.094 +1.470 14:51:46.450 9 58.575 +1.677 14:56:18.552
6 51.072 +0.023 14:52:01.822 6 54.624 - 14:52:41.074 10 57.780 +0.882 14:57:16.332
7 51.629 +0.580 14:52:53.451 7 55.249 +0.625 14:53:36.323
8 51.049 - 14:53:44.500 8 1:13.622 +18.998 14:54:49.945 (33) Tiago Eusébio
9 56.014 +4.965 14:54:40.514 9 55.669 +1.045 14:55:45.614 1 1:22.107 +25.122 14:48:21.508
10 54.073 +3.024 14:55:34.587 10 55.351 +0.727 14:56:40.965 2 1:05.655 +8.670 14:49:27.163
11 51.927 +0.878 14:56:26.514 3 1:00.991 +4.006 14:50:28.154
12 53.571 +2.522 14:57:20.085 (13) Guillaume Mignon 4 57.826 +0.841 14:51:25.980
1 1:07.197 +12.058 14:47:57.250 5 59.764 +2.779 14:52:25.744
(24) Ivo Ribeiro 2 59.193 +4.054 14:48:56.443 6 1:01.519 +4.534 14:53:27.263
1 54.670 +3.176 14:47:35.095 3 59.940 +4.801 14:49:56.383 7 1:02.815 +5.830 14:54:30.078
2 52.501 +1.007 14:48:27.596 4 57.023 +1.884 14:50:53.406 8 59.099 +2.114 14:55:29.177
3 54.500 +3.006 14:49:22.096 5 59.144 +4.005 14:51:52.550 9 56.985 - 14:56:26.162
4 52.974 +1.480 14:50:15.070 6 56.204 +1.065 14:52:48.754 10 1:04.857 +7.872 14:57:31.019
5 54.100 +2.606 14:51:09.170 7 55.139 - 14:53:43.893
6 51.494 - 14:52:00.664 8 58.696 +3.557 14:54:42.589 (20) Antoine Menez
7 51.619 +0.125 14:52:52.283 9 57.204 +2.065 14:55:39.793 1 1:15.393 +17.570 14:48:20.008
8 51.816 +0.322 14:53:44.099 10 56.769 +1.630 14:56:36.562 2 1:03.799 +5.976 14:49:23.807
9 1:45.727 +54.233 14:55:29.826 1 1:07.088 +11.949 14:57:43.650 3 58.250 +0.427 14:50:22.057
10 53.334 +1.840 14:56:23.160 4 58.655 +0.832 14:51:20.712
11 1:06.268 +14.774 14:57:29.428 (27) Peca Sylvain 5 59.197 +1.374 14:52:19.909
1 1:07.548 +12.180 14:47:55.682 6 57.823 - 14:53:17.732
(15) Breton Thomas 2 59.999 +4.631 14:48:55.681 7 59.252 +1.429 14:54:16.984
1 56.854 +4.821 14:47:43.190 3 57.047 +1.679 14:49:52.728 8 59.661 +1.838 14:55:16.645
2 55.981 +3.948 14:48:39.171 4 56.412 +1.044 14:50:49.140 9 59.422 +1.599 14:56:16.067
3 54.206 +2.173 14:49:33.377 5 55.758 +0.390 14:51:44.898 10 1:00.032 +2.209 14:57:16.099
4 52.640 +0.607 14:50:26.017 6 55.368 - 14:52:40.266
5 53.747 +1.714 14:51:19.764 7 55.587 +0.219 14:53:35.853 (2) Yann Babz
6 55.963 +3.930 14:52:15.727 8 57.939 +2.571 14:54:33.792 1 1:15.803 +14.591 14:48:00.713
7 52.682 +0.649 14:53:08.409 9 55.726 +0.358 14:55:29.518 2 1:08.407 +7.195 14:49:09.120
8 52.033 - 14:54:00.442 10 55.655 +0.287 14:56:25.173 3 1:09.251 +8.039 14:50:18.371
9 52.433 +0.400 14:54:52.875 1 1:04.962 +9.594 14:57:30.135 4 1:04.316 +3.104 14:51:22.687
10 52.857 +0.824 14:55:45.732 5 1:02.283 +1.071 14:52:24.970
11 52.853 +0.820 14:56:38.585 (14) Tangi Grall 6 1:01.771 +0.559 14:53:26.741
1 1:00.277 +4.078 14:48:00.889 7 1:05.773 +4.561 14:54:32.514
(30) Duc de Treg 2 56.391 +0.192 14:48:57.280 8 1:02.545 +1.333 14:55:35.059
1 1:08.864 +16.563 14:47:42.211 3 57.310 +1111 14:49:54.590 9|  1:01.212 - 14:56:36.271
2 56.299 +3.998 14:48:38.510 4 58.118 +1.919 14:50:52.708
3 53.875 +1.574 14:49:32.385 5 59.360 +3.161 14:51:52.068 (1) Ivo F Ribeiro
4 56.396 +4.095 14:50:28.781 6 1:01.535 +5.336 14:52:53.603 1 1:29.994 +22.189 14:48:23.398
5 54.650 +2.349 14:51:23.431 7 1:03.200 +7.001 14:53:56.803 2 1:28.329 +20.524 14:49:51.727
6 53.699 +1.398 14:52:17.130 8 1:01.652 +5.453 14:54:58.455 3 1:20.615 +12.810 14:51:12.342
7 53.522 +1.221 14:53:10.652 9 56.199 - 14:55:54.654 4 1:16.392 +8.587 14:52:28.734
8 53.493 +1.192 14:54:04.145 10 56.740 +0.541 14:56:51.394 5 1:12.615 +4.810 14:53:41.349
9 54.400 +2.099 14:54:58.545 6 1:17.908 +10.103 14:54:59.257
10 54.421 +2.120 14:55:52.966 (6) Guillaume Menez 7 1:07.805 - 14:56:07.062
11 52.301 - 14:56:45.267 1 1:12.274 +15.847 14:48:13.762 8 1:14.197 +6.392 14:57:21.259
2 1:00.452 +4.025 14:49:14.214
(21) Bruno de Jesus 3 59.634 +3.207 14:50:13.848
1 1:09.734 +15.862 14:47:40.818 4 57.616 +1.189 14:51:11.464
2 58.113 +4.241 14:48:38.931 5 57.790 +1.363 14:52:09.254
3 56.753 +2.881 14:49:35.684 6 57.249 +0.822 14:53:06.503
4 56.083 +2.211 14:50:31.767 7 1:01.218 +4.791 14:54:07.721
5 55.465 +1.593 14:51:27.232 8 57.802 +1.375 14:55:05.523
6 57.728 +3.856 14:52:24.960 9 56.427 - 14:56:01.950
7 54.119 +0.247 14:53:19.079 10 57.851 +1.424 14:56:59.801
8 58.483 +4.611 14:54:17.562
9 55.035 +1.163 14:55:12.597 (3) Mat de Treg
10 53.872 - 14:56:06.469 1 1:11.124 +14.226 14:48:14.136
11 55.425 +1.553 14:57:01.894 2 1:01.782 +4.884 14:49:15.918
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